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ärimaa (Ä)
sotsiaal-
maa (Ü)

veekogude 
maa (V)

transpordi-
maa (L)

jäätme-
hoidla maa 

(J)
riigikaitse-

maa (R)

kaitse-
alune maa 

(H)

sihtots-
tarbeta 
maa (S)

mäe-
tööstus-
maa (K)

kõlvik haritav 
maa

metsa-
maa

looduslik 
rohumaa

muu maa

selgitus 
rakendamise 
kohta

kuni 
1000 
m2

1001 
m2 ja 
enam

kuni 
10000 
m2

10001
m2 ja 
enam

kuni 
1000 
m2

1001 
m2 ja 
enam

ühik

H0919001 3000 3000 14 14 3000 3000 14 14 14 14 14 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000

H0919002 - - 23 23 - - 45 23 23 23 23 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000 -

H0919003 - - 28 28 - - 95 28 28 28 28 60000 60000 60000 60000 60000 60000 60000 -

H0919004 3000 3000 19 19 3000 3000 23 19 19 19 19 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000

H0919005 3000 3000 23 23 3000 3000 23 23 23 23 23 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000

H0919006 3000 3000 14 14 3000 3000 14 14 14 14 14 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000

H0919007 3000 3000 10 10 3000 3000 10 10 10 10 10 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000

H0919008 3000 3000 17 17 3000 3000 17 17 17 17 17 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000

Võru linna maa väärtuste loetelu sihtotstarbe liikide ja kõlvikute kaupa  

kogu ulatuses

tootmismaa (T)
elamumaa 

(E)

õuemaa

kogu ulatuses

maatulundusmaa (M)

kogu ulatuses

kr/ha kr/m2 kr/m2 kr/hakr/ha


	hinnats.

